100 Hz to 8 GHz
System Description
The Anritsu Signature™ High Performance Signal Analyzer is designed to provide exceptional spectrum analyzer
performance and integrated vector signal analysis over the 100 Hz to 8 GHz frequency range.
Anritsu MS2781B Signature High Performance Signal Analyzer
Technical Data Sheet
MS2781B Spectrum Analysis and
Vector Signal Analysis with Bandwidths

Rear Panel Inputs and Outputs
11
Ordering Information
Models
MS2781B High Performance Signal Analyzer (100 Hz to 8 GHz)
Options
MS2780/1 Rack Mount Adapter, with slides
MS2780/1A Rack Mount Adapter, no slides
MS2780/3 GPIB Interface
MS2780/4 External Hard Disk Drive
MS2780/22 30 MHz Demodulation Bandwidth
(includes baseband differential I & Q inputs)
MS2780/30 WCDMA and HSDPA/HSUPA
Modulation Analysis
MS2780/38 QAM/PSK Modulation Analysis
MS2780/40 Connectivity to MATLAB
MS2780/41 WiMAX Modulation Analysis supports 802.16d/e
with compliance to WiBro (requires Option 22)
MS2780/52 Phase Noise Measurements
Es50MMD Extends warranty to 5 years
MS2780/98 Z540/ISO Guide 25 Calibration
MS2780/99 Premium Calibration
Included Accessories
Power Cord, Operating and Programming Manual (printed and CD-ROM),
Restore software CD set, USB Optical Mouse, Blank CD R/W disc, Spare
Fuse